

## City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 05-0934-1 Version: 1 Name: Children's Library Programs

Type: City Resolution Status: Sunset

File created: 11/30/2005 In control: \*Life Enrichment Committee

On agenda: 12/13/2005 Final action: 11/6/2014

Title: Subject: Children's Library Programs

From: Oakland Public Library

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Apply For, Accept, And Appropriate Grants In The Combined Amount Of \$111,611.76 From The Philanthropic Ventures Foundation, The Oakland Public Library Foundation, The Friends Of The Oakland Public Library, The David B. Gold Foundation, And The California State Library For Children's Programs At Oakland Public Library During Fiscal Year 2005-2006; On The December 13, 2005 Life Enrichment Committee

Agenda

**Sponsors:** Oakland Public Library

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/1/2005	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	